TARIFF SHEET

WINTER RATES

LABOR RATES:

Dec 10th - March 15th

Driver Counts As Crew Member	
2 Member Crew	\$137
3 Member Crew	\$177
4 Member Crew (2 Trucks)	\$217
5 Member Crew (2 Trucks)	\$257
6 Member Crew (2 Trucks)	\$297

Each Additional Mover Added would be \$40/Hour

TRUCK RATES: \$ 97 per hr per truck + \$6.00/Gallon for cost of travel

\$97 per day storage fee (Truck Storage)

\$97 per day for long distance moves OR special rental truck pricing market rates

PERSONAL CAR: \$0.70/Mile

PRO MOVER HELP JOBS INCLUDE PERSONAL CAR RATE

THERE IS A 2 HOUR MINIMUM ON ANY JOB

TARIFF SHEET

SPRING RATES

LABOR RATES:

March 16th - June 9th

Driver Counts As Crew Member	
2 Member Crew	\$147
3 Member Crew	\$192
4 Member Crew (2 Trucks)	\$237
5 Member Crew (2 Trucks)	\$282
6 Member Crew (2 Trucks)	\$327

Each Additional Mover Added would be \$45/Hour

TRUCK RATES: \$ 97 per hr per truck + \$6.00/Gallon for cost of travel

\$97 per day storage fee (Truck Storage)

\$97 per day for long distance moves OR special rental truck pricing market rates

PERSONAL CAR: \$0.70/Mile

PRO MOVER HELP JOBS INCLUDE PERSONAL CAR RATE

THERE IS A 2 HOUR MINIMUM ON ANY JOB

TARIFF SHEET

SUMMER RATES

LABOR RATES:

June 10th - August 16th

Driver Counts As Crew Member	
2 Member Crew	\$149
3 Member Crew	\$199
4 Member Crew (2 Trucks)	\$249
5 Member Crew (2 Trucks)	\$299
6 Member Crew (2 Trucks)	\$349

Each Additional Mover Added would be \$50/Hour

TRUCK RATES: \$ 97 per hr per truck + \$6.00/Gallon for cost of travel

\$97 per day storage fee (Truck Storage)

\$97 per day for long distance moves OR special rental truck pricing market rates

PERSONAL CAR: \$0.70/Mile

PRO MOVER HELP JOBS INCLUDE PERSONAL CAR RATE

THERE IS A 2 HOUR MINIMUM ON ANY JOB

TARIFF SHEET

FALL RATES

LABOR RATES: August 17th - Dec 9th

Driver Counts As Crew Member	
2 Member Crew	\$147
3 Member Crew	\$192
4 Member Crew (2 Trucks)	\$237
5 Member Crew (2 Trucks)	\$282
6 Member Crew (2 Trucks)	\$327

Each Additional Mover Added would be \$45/Hour

TRUCK RATES: \$ 97 per hr per truck + \$6.00/Gallon for cost of travel

\$97 per day storage fee (Truck Storage)

\$97 per day for long distance moves OR special rental truck pricing market rates

PERSONAL CAR: \$0.70/Mile

PRO MOVER HELP JOBS INCLUDE PERSONAL CAR RATE

THERE IS A 2 HOUR MINIMUM ON ANY JOB